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Tenant
Montauk Luna Laundry
Available
Family Dollar
Happy King Restaurant
Available
Available
Available

LEASED

Square Feet

4,200
1,467
9,082
1,470
5,387
2,240

20,124
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MASTIC CENTER
MASTIC, NY
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